:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10387139

Nov 13, 2024 - 03:53 (UTC)

In epoch 324,598 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 6645 - 0.019563905 ETH®
62.41 USD

2 6646 - 0.019592634 ETH®
62.50 USD

3 6647 - 0.019567558 ETH®
62.42 USD

4 6648 - 0.019559116 ETH®
62.39 USD

S 6649 - 0.019588301 ETH®
62.48 USD

6 6650 - 0.019543834 ETH®
62.34 USD

7 6651 - 0.019556947 ETH®
62.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10387139
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/324598
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6645
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6646
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6647
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6648
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6649
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6650
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6651

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

6652

6653

6654

6655

6656

6657

6658

6659

6660

Validator Id

1362192

Amount

- 0.066036246
210.65 USD

- 0.019556701
62.38 USD

- 0.065305149
208.32 USD

- 0.019540793
62.33 USD

- 0.019576837
62.45 USD

- 0.019535999
62.32 USD

- 0.019583297
62.47 USD

- 0.019575111
62.44 USD

- 0.019549900
62.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.046142998
147.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6652
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6653
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6654
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6655
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6656
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6657
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6658
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6659
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/6660
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1362192

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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