

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 18:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10387139</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 13, 2024 · 03:53 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,598</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>6645</u>	- 0.019563905 ETH ⊘ 62.41 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>6646</u>	- 0.019592634 ETH ↔ 62.50 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>6647</u>	- 0.019567558 ETH ↔ 62.42 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>6648</u>	- 0.019559116 ETH ⊘ 62.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>6649</u>	- 0.019588301 ETH ⊘ 62.48 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>6650</u>	- 0.019543834 ETH ⊘ 62.34 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>6651</u>	- 0.019556947 ETH ⊘ 62.38 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>6652</u>	- 0.066036246 ETH 🐼 210.65 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>6653</u>	- 0.019556701 ETH ③ 62.38 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>6654</u>	- 0.065305149 ETH ③ 208.32 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>6655</u>	- 0.019540793 ETH ⊘ 62.33 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>6656</u>	- 0.019576837 ETH ⊘ 62.45 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>6657</u>	- 0.019535999 ETH ⊘ 62.32 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>6658</u>	- 0.019583297 ETH ⊘ 62.47 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>6659</u>	- 0.019575111 ETH ⊘ 62.44 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>6660</u>	- 0.019549900 ETH ③ 62.36 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1362192</u>	+ 0.046142998 ETH ⊘ 147.19 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.